Q-25-801

Auto Desk Software Renewal

Concourse Tech Inc.

New Tech Solutions Inc

Total Price

$24,082.84

Total Price

$24,107.03

Line #

Description

QTY

UOM

Unit

Extended

Unit

Extended

AutoCAD LT Government Single-user

Annual Subscription Renewal

Term Dates: August 29, 2025 - August 28, 2026
Contract No. 110001762860 and 110001762859

EA

$505.88

$2,023.52

$506.39

$2,025.56

Architecture Engineering & Construction
Government Single-user Annual Subscription
Term Dates: August 29, 2025 - August 28, 2026
Contract No. 110001762860 and 110001762859

14

EA

$1,345.75

$18,840.50

$1,347.10

$18,859.40

AutoCAD LT Government Single-user

Annual Subscription Renewal

Term Dates: August 29, 2025 - August 28, 2026
Contract No. 110001762859

EA

$235.75

$1,886.00

$235.99

$1,887.92

IMAGINit Priority Support
Telephone Support 25+ seats
Term Dates: August 29, 2025 - August 28, 2026

EA

$1,332.82

$1,332.82

$1,334.15

$1,334.15

vCloud Tech Inc

Axelliant LLC

Total Price

$24,186.43

Total Price

$24,212.90

Line #

Description

QTY

UOM

Unit

Extended

Unit

Extended

AutoCAD LT Government Single-user

Annual Subscription Renewal

Term Dates: August 29, 2025 - August 28, 2026
Contract No. 110001762860 and 110001762859

EA

$508.06

$2,032.24

$508.61

$2,034.44

Architecture Engineering & Construction
Government Single-user Annual Subscription
Term Dates: August 29, 2025 - August 28, 2026
Contract No. 110001762860 and 110001762859

14

EA

$1,351.54

$18,921.56

$1,353.02

$18,942.28

AutoCAD LT Government Single-user

Annual Subscription Renewal

Term Dates: August 29, 2025 - August 28, 2026
Contract No. 110001762859

EA

$236.76

$1,894.08

$237.02

$1,896.16

IMAGINit Priority Support
Telephone Support 25+ seats
Term Dates: August 29, 2025 - August 28, 2026

EA

$1,338.55

$1,338.55

$1,340.02

$1,340.02

Quotes Due: July 9, 2025




Alxtel.Inc

IT Devices Online INC

Total Price

$24,274.16

Total Price

$24,304.08

Line #

Description

QTY

UOM

Unit

Extended

Unit

Extended

AutoCAD LT Government Single-user

Annual Subscription Renewal

Term Dates: August 29, 2025 - August 28, 2026
Contract No. 110001762860 and 110001762859

EA

$511.65

$2,046.60

$510.53

$2,042.12

Architecture Engineering & Construction
Government Single-user Annual Subscription
Term Dates: August 29, 2025 - August 28, 2026
Contract No. 110001762860 and 110001762859

14

EA

$1,355.39

$18,975.46

$1,358.11

$19,013.54

AutoCAD LT Government Single-user

Annual Subscription Renewal

Term Dates: August 29, 2025 - August 28, 2026
Contract No. 110001762859

EA

$239.91

$1,919.28

$237.92

$1,903.36

IMAGINIt Priority Support
Telephone Support 25+ seats
Term Dates: August 29, 2025 - August 28, 2026

EA

$1,332.82

$1,332.82

$1,345.06

$1,345.06

Software Information Resource

vPrime Tech Inc

Total Price

$24,403.21

Total Price

$24,512.86

Line #

Description

QTY

UOM

Unit

Extended

Unit

Extended

AutoCAD LT Government Single-user

Annual Subscription Renewal

Term Dates: August 29, 2025 - August 28, 2026
Contract No. 110001762860 and 110001762859

EA

$512.61

$2,050.44

$514.91

$2,059.64

Architecture Engineering & Construction
Government Single-user Annual Subscription
Term Dates: August 29, 2025 - August 28, 2026
Contract No. 110001762860 and 110001762859

14

EA

$1,363.65

$19,091.10

$1,369.78

$19,176.92

AutoCAD LT Government Single-user

Annual Subscription Renewal

Term Dates: August 29, 2025 - August 28, 2026
Contract No. 110001762859

EA

$238.89

$1,911.12

$239.96

$1,919.68

IMAGINit Priority Support
Telephone Support 25+ seats
Term Dates: August 29, 2025 - August 28, 2026

EA

$1,350.55

$1,350.55

$1,356.62

$1,356.62

Quotes Due: July 9, 2025




Acachi LLC

OLAKITAN LLC

Total Price

$24,564.62

Total Price

$24,925.68

Line #

Description

QTY

UOM

Extended

Unit

Extended

AutoCAD LT Government Single-user

Annual Subscription Renewal

Term Dates: August 29, 2025 - August 28, 2026
Contract No. 110001762860 and 110001762859

EA

$2,064.00

$523.58

$2,094.32

Architecture Engineering & Construction
Government Single-user Annual Subscription
Term Dates: August 29, 2025 - August 28, 2026
Contract No. 110001762860 and 110001762859

14

EA $1,372.67

$19,217.38

$1,392.85

$19,499.90

AutoCAD LT Government Single-user

Annual Subscription Renewal

Term Dates: August 29, 2025 - August 28, 2026
Contract No. 110001762859

EA

$1,923.76

$244.00

$1,952.00

IMAGINit Priority Support
Telephone Support 25+ seats
Term Dates: August 29, 2025 - August 28, 2026

EA $1,359.48

$1,359.48

$1,379.46

$1,379.46

Concourse Tech Inc. - New York, NY

New Tech Solutions Inc - Freemont, CA

vCloud Tech Inc - Rolling Hills Estates, CA
Axelliant LLC - Torrance

Alxtel.Inc - Silver Spring, MD

IT Devices Online INC - Walnut Creek, CA
Software Information Resource - Washington, DC
vPrime Tech Inc - Houston, TX

Acachi LLC - Austin, TX

OLAKITAN LLC - Glen Burnie, MD

Response Total

$24,082.84
$24,107.03
$24,186.43
$24,212.90
$24,274.16
$24,304.08
$24,403.21
$24,512.86
$24,564.62
$24,925.68

Quotes Due: July 9, 2025
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